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Estimatul anual din venituri fiscale

Rigiditate cheltuieli
Ponderea sectiunii de functionare
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suma

438.447.036, 26

552,601,590
97.722.605, 61
97,697,360
97.722.605, 61
438.447.036,26
4.912.588,74
438.447.036, 26
2.072.070, 81
1.025.000
380.563.701,24
438.447.038,26
229.693.335, 61
438.447.036,26
1.578.089, 32
1.578.089, 32
2.16%.177,01

1

suma

143.435.592,82

430.397.822, 24
249.588.543,5
430.397.822,24
180.809.278, 74
430.397.822, 24

5.754.004,12
430.397.822,24

N _giocgntlsuma

79,34
100, 03

22,29

86,8

52,39

2.169.177,01

o

p_r.qc..en:t“/ sum:a ’
33,33

57,98

42,01

1,34

27.217.878,55

-19.168.664,53



